Last updated: 2026‐2‐17
Manufacturer Model #
Required Equipment for
Compatibility
Nameplate
(kW)
Phase(s)
Maximum Continuous
Output Current (A)
Voltage (V)
Communication
Type
Chint Power Systems (CPS) SCA25KTL‐DO/US‐208 25 Three 69.5 208 Serial (Modbus)
CPS SCA25KTL‐DO/US‐480 25 Three 30.5 480 Serial (Modbus)
CPS SCA36KTL‐DO/US‐480 "V2" model only 36 Three 43.5 480 Serial (Modbus)
CPS SCA50KTL‐DO/US‐480 50 Three 66.2 480 Serial (Modbus)
CPS SCA60KTL‐DO/US‐480 60 Three 79.4 480 Serial (Modbus)
CPS SCH100KTL‐DO/US‐480 100 Three 126.7 480 Serial (Modbus)
CPS SCH100KTL‐DO/US‐600 100 Three 106.8 600 Serial (Modbus)
CPS SCH125KTL‐DO/US‐600 125 Three 127 600 Serial (Modbus)
CPS SCH275KTL‐DO/US‐800 275 Three 198.5 800 Serial (Modbus)
CPS SCH350KTL‐DO/US‐800 350 Three 253 800 Serial (Modbus)
CPS SCH200K‐T‐US‐480 200 Three 241 480 Serial (Modbus)
CPS SCH250K‐T‐US‐600 250 Three 241 600 Serial (Modbus)
Delta E4‐TL‐US 3.33 Single 16 208 Serial (Modbus)
Delta E4‐TL‐US 3.84 Single 16 240 Serial (Modbus)
Delta E6‐TL‐US 4.99 Single 24 208 Serial (Modbus)
Delta E6‐TL‐US 5.76 Single 24 240 Serial (Modbus)

MCU version 7224 or newer
15 Single 62.5 208/240 Serial (Modbus)
Sol‐Ark Limitless 18K‐2P‐LV
COMM version 1452 or newer;
MCU version E228 or newer.
18 Single 75 208/240 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE3000H‐US 3 Single 12.5 240 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE3800H‐US 3.3 Single 16 208 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE3800H‐US 3.8 Single 16 240 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE5000H‐US 5 Single 21 240 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE5700H‐US 5 Single 24 208 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE5700H‐US 5.76 Single 24 240 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE6000H‐US 5 Single 24 208 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE6000H‐US 6 Single 25 240 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE7600H‐US 7.6 Single 32 240 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE10000H‐US 10 Single 42 240 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE11400H‐US 10 Single 48.5 208 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE11400H‐US 11.4 Single 47.5 240 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE10KUS 10 Three 27.8 208 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE10KUS 10 Three 12 480 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE14.4KUS 14.4 Three 40 208 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE17.3KUS 17.3 Three 48.25 208 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE30KUS 30 Three 36.5 480 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE33.3KUS 33.3 Three 40 480 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE40KUS 40 Three 48.25 480 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE43.2KUS 43.2 Three 120 208 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE50KUS 50 Three 139.5 208 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE66.6KUS 66.6 Three 80 480 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE80KUS 80 Three 96.5 480 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE100KUS 100 Three 120 480 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE110KUS 110 Three 144.3 480 Serial (Modbus)
SolarEdge SE120KUS 120 Three 144.3 480 Serial (Modbus)
Tigo Energy TSI‐3.8K‐US
Software version 3.6.3‐ct or
newer.
3.29 Single 16 208 Serial (Modbus)